Krasnoperov Serhii Heorhiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth April 7, 1969

Last position No3iscbka PIOA, Head of the District State Administration
Date of dismissal Oct. 29, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3837
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3837
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/46d13b97-66d1-47cc-bfef-16a2c2e82234

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Krasnoperova Sofiia Serhiivna daughter —

Khrypko Viktoriia Vitaliivna wife —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19514
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19514
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19514
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19514
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19513

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 CekpeTapiaT YnoBHOBa)xeHoro 35 603,11

BepxoBHoi Pagn YkpaiHu 3
npas N0 anHW, NMpencrtaBHUK
YNOBHOBa)XEHOro B CXigHUX
obnactax CekpeTapiaTy
YnoBHOBa)keHOro BepxoBHOT
Pagown YKpaiHn 3 npaB Al04UHN

2018 CekpeTapiaT YNoBHOBa)eHoro 8 379,50

BepxoBHoi Pagun YKpaiHu 3
npas N0 anHW, NMpencrtaBHUK
YNOBHOBa>XeHOro B CXigHNX
obnactax CekpeTapiaTy
YnoBHOBa>xeHOro BepxoBHOI
Paown YkpaiHu 3 npas NI0ONHN

2017 Jlo3iBCbKa palOHHa fgep>kaBHa 7 018,23

agMiHicTpauia XapkiBCbKOT
obnacTi, ronosa

2016 Lozivka District State 5 041,84
Administration of Kharkiv
Region, Head

2015 Lozivka District State 2 349,58

Administration of Kharkiv
Region, Head

[

2 243,89

1763,82

1374,92

1 091,54

1 327,65


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_206d05c9-e543-4958-9ba4-795b25ca0c86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f77e444-6570-45cc-bfb8-918d7f729a53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42eb64a2-03d4-4b65-adf3-e612298ee1ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db630c45-864b-458e-9d3c-9787e9b18526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_839510ad-b419-477c-8c5e-56d6119ed2bf

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

100
000,00

150
000,00

230
000,00

300
000,00

500
000,00

5
000,00

5
000,00

000,00

000,00

5
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_206d05c9-e543-4958-9ba4-795b25ca0c86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_206d05c9-e543-4958-9ba4-795b25ca0c86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_206d05c9-e543-4958-9ba4-795b25ca0c86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f77e444-6570-45cc-bfb8-918d7f729a53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f77e444-6570-45cc-bfb8-918d7f729a53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f77e444-6570-45cc-bfb8-918d7f729a53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42eb64a2-03d4-4b65-adf3-e612298ee1ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42eb64a2-03d4-4b65-adf3-e612298ee1ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42eb64a2-03d4-4b65-adf3-e612298ee1ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db630c45-864b-458e-9d3c-9787e9b18526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db630c45-864b-458e-9d3c-9787e9b18526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db630c45-864b-458e-9d3c-9787e9b18526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_839510ad-b419-477c-8c5e-56d6119ed2bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_839510ad-b419-477c-8c5e-56d6119ed2bf

2015 Other —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_839510ad-b419-477c-8c5e-56d6119ed2bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_206d05c9-e543-4958-9ba4-795b25ca0c86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f77e444-6570-45cc-bfb8-918d7f729a53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42eb64a2-03d4-4b65-adf3-e612298ee1ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db630c45-864b-458e-9d3c-9787e9b18526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_839510ad-b419-477c-8c5e-56d6119ed2bf

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

161638.0 sgq. m (10)

21638.0 sg. m (3)

21638.0 sg. m (3)

1638.0 sq. m (2)

1638.0 sq. m (2)

39.8sg. m (1)

39.8sg. m (1)

39.8sq. m (1)

39.8sg. m (1)

39.8sg. m (1)

69.0 sq.
(1)

69.0 sq.
(1)

69.0 sq.
(1)

69.0 sq.
(1)

69.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_206d05c9-e543-4958-9ba4-795b25ca0c86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f77e444-6570-45cc-bfb8-918d7f729a53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42eb64a2-03d4-4b65-adf3-e612298ee1ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db630c45-864b-458e-9d3c-9787e9b18526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_839510ad-b419-477c-8c5e-56d6119ed2bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_206d05c9-e543-4958-9ba4-795b25ca0c86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f77e444-6570-45cc-bfb8-918d7f729a53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42eb64a2-03d4-4b65-adf3-e612298ee1ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db630c45-864b-458e-9d3c-9787e9b18526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_839510ad-b419-477c-8c5e-56d6119ed2bf

o

VEHICLES:

2019 * Volkswagen Touareg 2008

2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Feb. 17, 2015 — till Oct. 29, 2018 JlosiBcbka PIA, Head of the
District State Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_206d05c9-e543-4958-9ba4-795b25ca0c86
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f77e444-6570-45cc-bfb8-918d7f729a53
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42eb64a2-03d4-4b65-adf3-e612298ee1ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db630c45-864b-458e-9d3c-9787e9b18526
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_839510ad-b419-477c-8c5e-56d6119ed2bf
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3837
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17268#dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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